
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 13-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : NARSAIAH

H.NO:4-46. V:MUTHARAM

M:PALAKURTHY

JANGAON

Telangana

SANIKA BIRAIAH

-…...

PH: 918008230114

PLK-JI-26 1533C.Code : 35938

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

10-120/3/d2, Janagaon Road, Palakurthy, Dist: Janagaon,TS-506317

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

10-Mar-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

PLKWSJCB26 461JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5075EALA093584

Model No : 5075 E.

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 KIT   GASKETS FOR WATPY0385 1,177.12 1,389.00105.941.00 105.94 0.0040169340 9.0 0.01,389.00

2.52 DRIVE SHAFTR138266 2,511.43 2,637.0062.791.00 62.79 0.0087084000 2.5 0.02,637.00

9.03 Seal, 50-68-8SJ38860 144.92 171.0013.041.00 13.04 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0171.00

9.04 SENSOR. (HALL-EFECT SRE295929 2,476.27 2,922.00222.861.00 222.86 0.0090261090 9.0 0.02,922.00

9.05 Case, DIFFERENTIAL CASTR116363 15,759.32 18,596.001,418.341.00 1,418.34 0.0073269099 9.0 0.018,596.00

2.56 Gear. GEAR. DDS/RING ARE73620 12,297.14 12,912.00307.431.00 307.43 0.0084834000 2.5 0.012,912.00

2.57 PIN. STRAIGHTR122210 342.86 360.008.5710.00 8.57 0.0087084000 2.5 0.036.00

9.08 SEAL. 25-33-6SJ12599 16.10 19.001.451.00 1.45 0.0040169330 9.0 0.019.00

9.09 SEAL. SEAL. 22X32X7SJ12595 29.66 35.002.671.00 2.67 0.0040169320 9.0 0.035.00

9.010 SCREW. SCREW. HEX HESU289671 244.07 288.0021.9712.00 21.97 0.0073181500 9.0 0.024.00

9.011 DIFFRENTIAL KITSJ18222 7,211.02 8,509.00648.991.00 648.99 0.0084839000 9.0 0.08,509.00

9.012 SEAL 40T AXLESJ36210 204.24 241.0018.381.00 18.38 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0241.00

9.013 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPYS10231 100.85 119.009.081.00 9.08 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0119.00

9.014 BEARINGRE65756 203.39 240.0018.311.00 18.31 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0240.00

2.515 Bushing. BUSHING. COLLAR135080 568.57 597.0014.211.00 14.21 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0597.00

9.016 RING. SNAPR138342 27.12 32.002.442.00 2.44 0.0073182990 9.0 0.016.00

9.017 TIE-DOWN STRAP. RUBBAR68071 193.22 228.0017.392.00 17.39 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0114.00

9.018 STEM. LIFT LINKR214975 211.02 249.0018.991.00 18.99 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0249.00

9.019 WASHERR138189 47.46 56.004.272.00 4.27 0.0073182200 9.0 0.028.00

9.020 RING. SNAPR138343 23.73 28.002.142.00 2.14 0.0073182990 9.0 0.014.00

9.021 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7299 18.64 22.001.681.00 1.68 0.0073181600 9.0 0.022.00

9.022 BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND RSU32121 162.71 192.0014.642.00 14.64 0.0040169100 9.0 0.096.00

9.023 TIE BANDR139947 16.95 20.001.532.00 1.53 0.0087089900 9.0 0.010.00

9.024 SCREEN. SUCTIONRE72875 613.56 724.0055.221.00 55.22 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0724.00

9.025 Seal. SEAL. PADDYRE61719 578.81 683.0052.091.00 52.09 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0683.00

9.026 PLUGR95065 50.85 60.004.581.00 4.58 0.0087089900 9.0 0.060.00

9.027 O RING. JDS-G173 M22 ST51M7045 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.028 PIN. SPRING34M7036 8.47 10.000.761.00 0.76 0.0073182910 9.0 0.010.00

9.029 ENGINE OIL (8.5L CAN)PY10850 2,906.78 3,430.00261.611.00 261.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.03,430.00

9.030 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.031 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.032 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.033 DRAIN PLUG. PLUG. DRAIR503808 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0087089900 9.0 0.066.00

9.034 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.035 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.036 OIL FILTER. FILTER ELEMRE45864 933.90 1,102.0084.051.00 84.05 0.0084212300 9.0 0.01,102.00

9.037 GASKET. GASKET. THERR502814 17.80 21.001.601.00 1.60 0.0040169340 9.0 0.021.00

9.038 COOLANT 10 LIT CAN (NEPY0747 1,892.37 2,233.00170.311.00 170.31 0.0038200000 9.0 0.02,233.00

9.039 Fuel Line, LEAK OFFDZ114182 160.17 189.0014.421.00 14.42 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0189.00
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SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.040 FILTER ELEMENT. PRIMASU29300 1,007.63 1,189.0090.691.00 90.69 0.0084219900 9.0 0.01,189.00

9.041 FILTER ELEMENT. SAFETSU29301 574.58 678.0051.711.00 51.71 0.0084219900 9.0 0.0678.00

9.042 Isolator. FRONT CHIN SEAR265093 431.36 509.0038.821.00 38.82 0.0040169990 9.0 0.0509.00

Services

Spares  Total 69 53,818.30 3,821.85 3,821.85 0.00 61,462.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 9,000.00686.447,627.12Transmission Oil replacement and Cleaning of

Transmission, Final Drive and Rockshaft assly
-5E

1 686.44 0.009.0 0.09,000.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24General Check up2 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 200.0015.25169.49Fan-5E3 15.25 0.009.0 0.0200.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Seventy Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty Two  Only

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 70,962.00

0.00Round Off :

9,500.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 61,462.00

8050.85 9,500.000.00724.570.000.003.00Service Total 724.57

Grand Total : 72 61,869.17 4,546.42 4,546.42 0.00 70,962.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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